PR
O
D
UC
T
DA
TA
SH

TELEDYNE MARINE
PLD23922-2
Part Number System
B934894 HydroPACT 440 24Vdc System
500268 HydroPACT 440 110Vac System
500270 HydroPACT 440 110Vac 6000m System
B935030 HydroPACT 660E 24Vdc System
500274 Dualtrack 110Vac System
500278 Dualtrack 110Vac 6000m System
Subsea Pipe & Cable Tracking Service
HydroPACT systems suitable for
Target Scaling
HydroPACT Target Scaling
ISO 45001:2018 ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015
Target Scaling Report, including the all-important ‘Recommended Target Scaling Factor’ at the customer
specified optimized height, along with an ‘Error Matrix’ chart.
The Target Scaling procedure involves the use of a ‘factory
calibrated system’ and a customer supplied real sample
(4 – 5m in length) of the target to be surveyed.